


SY 1989-1990
w
Presented fo !he

SuP&rinbewdve';
UK - West Distriet

In APpreaia:ﬁ on af your
5uPPor‘f of Alecon bwry
‘-'1\”'\ School s!—uAcM‘s,
staff and Prej rams Y
l<aj Gallway
Prmci/m.(,




* ~ Alconbury High School )

| | Dragon Tales 1989-90
| i Vol. IX

Introduction .......c..ibas 1 4
Graduates e mmeiiire, 16 {
Baciltyis i st i 34 .-
Underclassmen ............ 40
ACHACINICS s Sl sres 68
Organizations .c....c.e.ase 74
Studentibitle 00 90
SPOLLS : civ: ereeiens foneaiass 104

Ads, Index, Epilogue 132

Introduction 1




W _YLY Vo

The Alconbury Dragons add fun into their aca-
demic life while in the classroom reading, writing, do-
ing crosswords, or traveling abroad to the exotic cities
of the world.

“Do you know 5 across?”

Ms. Galloway
Lights, Camera, Action! The Rome group waits anxiously before leaving for Haly.

Wade Callison 2
Wade Caflison Mike Bruno blows bubbles in Biology, while Gary Bluford 1
Tim McGinty takes a break from his A. P. Government class. looks on. ]

French cuisine at its best!

2 Academics Academics 3



If looks could kil ...

“We'll clown around untif 1993!"

Greg Merritt
Jenifer Young - a truly spirited dragon!

Wade Catlison

Wade Callison LeeAnn Mazzuca waits for a bedtime story.

Shane Fadness shows off her green and gold car, and AHS spirit!!

4 Spin Spirit 5



Greg Merritt Wade Cailison
Say it loud, and say it proud. Chris Watts and Shelly Fitch laying around in the Senior Lounge.

What's this, a forgery?

Greg Marritt Wade Caflison Grag Merrit Wade Callison

Lynn Casey shows her spirit and style at the Homecoming Game. “:ll | want for Graduation is a razor,” says Christelle Moread- - Jon Sarabia, Pete Dixon, and Tarn Hunter put on their “war paint” and wait to take on the Croughton Hadites. Sexy, hairy, Larry Colucci.
ith.

6 Snle \ Style 7




-
>,
’2“

Congratulatlons Class Of ’90'




Kameron Frei.

Raise your hands if you're sure.

SPIRIT WEEK
TUESDAY - Opposite Day

Wade Caflison
WEDNESDAY - Baby Day

THURSDAY - Class Dress-up Day
FRIDAY - Spirit Day
WINNERS OF THE SPIRIT STICK: SENIORS

<3
[
\_}
Above: Chris, stand taiil
Right: Victor and Jody show their “True Co-
lors.”

Spirit Week 11

10 Spirit Week

Wade Callison



The Homecoming float is ready to roll.
Wade Callison

Raise your hands if you love cross country! The Homecoming Spirit Week

ended with the parade and the
Homecoming game. This is the first
year that AHS has had a Homecom-
ing parade. Thanks to the students,
parents, and faculty, the parade was
a big success. Hopefully the parade
will become a new tradition at AHS.
At the pep rally, the cheerlead-
ers really fired up the spirits of the
students, so that by the time the
game started the crowd was psyched
up and ready for another victory.

e

s
-
F |
i

Wade Callison

Wade Callison
The Homecoming King and Queen: Chris Watts and Shelley Fitch Does this crowd have spirit or what?

salute crowd ’t th nd look thrilled?
the : Doesn’t the ba

12 Parade/Assembly Parade/Assembly 13




4

Left: Mike Carter tries to break free for a seven yard §a

Below: Chris Watts, leading the offence, han ff to
Chuck Plummer.

4

Top row L to R: Stephinie Wilson, Valerie Resolme, and Anitra Mosely. Bottom
row L to R: Brian Majors, Shane Busby, and Chris Twist.

Karmeran Frei
Emest Chapman, Victor Gomez, Chris Watts, and Pete Dixon are looking fine
at Homecoming "89.

14 Homecoming Greg Mot Homecoming 15

Tarn Hunter and Micheal Gates show their school spirit.
“Where are the people in the stands?”




Wade Callison

Chris Matthews looks amazed to see the boys; Pete Dixon and Richard Key look amazed
to see the camera.

Andi Morgan
Mike Bruno poses while Victor Gomez does all the work
16 Seniors at Burwell House.

R R

Wade Callison
MvmnandTonhElﬁotsnjoymmmmryofMombtbungo.

“Who let these guys in the school?”

And| Morgan
TammyWﬁsonWﬂtebonchduﬂngSpWWeek,whﬂeKﬂlﬂBMock
savors a quick lunch,

Seniors 17




Alan Armitage
“That’a the way | like it baby. | don’t want to live
forever!” Motorhead

Kristi Blalock
“Who needs enemies when we have friends like
you.”

Shiloh Booth
“You can never plan the future by the past”

Wade Callison
“| feel the future in the hands of our youth will be
safe, no more lies” Motley Crue.

Jason Carpenter
“I'm only here for the fish.”

Lynn Casey

"What you are is God’s gift to you, what you be-
come is your gift to God.”

18 Seniors

Yetta Crawley
“| am master of my thoughts and slave of words
that should have stayed thoughts.”

Lasonja Derico

Pete Dixon
“You're right, we were more than just good
friends.”

Kerry Dozier
“Hated by fools and fools to hate, be that my motto
and my fate."

Kevin Dozier
“Freedom of speech . . . Ha! Hal, Just watch what
you say.”

Tonia Elliot
aLife is a “LITTLEBIT" too short.”

Seniors 19







Shane Fadness
“Character 1s something you know you are, not
what others think you are”

Jeanette Ferrone
“Sign of the times will mess with your mind, hurry
before its 2 late.” Prince

Shelly Fitch
“Just be yourself .. . no one can say you're doing
it wrong.”

Demitrio Frausto
“Why is that . . . 2 - is it becuz we're the minority?”

Nicola Frey
“Allin all we're just another brick in the wall.” Pink
Floyd

William Furman
“You have failed only when you have failed to try."

22 Seniors

Melanie Gates
“Be careful of your thoughts, they may become
words at any moment.”

Mona George
“Life moves pretty fast . . . if you don't stop and
take a look sometimes, you just might miss it."

Victor Gomez
“I'm not out to steal your heart- just borrow it for
a long, long, time.”

Michael Green
“Live free and wild like the Wild Child."

Renee Harrison
“True friends are like gold, they'll never turn on
you.”

Ruben Hoffman

Seniors 23







Tarn Hunter
“If you're going to do something, don't do it half
way, do it all the way "

Amy Johnsrud
“Live each day as if it were payday.”

Jeremy Landry

Phillip Lester
“If you're not part of the solution, you're part of the
problem.”

Tim McGinty
“It it only bears its fruit in season, a tree of charity
has no place among laurels.”

Christell Moreadith
“Be yourself, who else is better qualified?”

26 Seniors

Vicci Nawrocki
“Don’t follow where the path leads. Go where
there’s no path and leave a trail.”

Shauna Nebeker
“Tact is the ability to shut one's mouth before
someone else wants to.”

Blakeney Nielsen
“Men aren't the pigs women make them out to be,
men do it to themselves.”

Michelle Orr
“Not all mistakes are as bad as they seem”

Mike Park
“Don’t know what you got till it's gone.” Cinderelia

Lisa Parker
"You can have anything you want but you better
not take it from me.” G-N-R

Seniors 27






Jason Pugh

Renee Reid
“Black and White is not the issue, it's reality itself.”

Jody Rogers
*} do things my way and | pay a high price.” JCM

Komin Saisuwan
“Learn from your mistakes and don’t be someone
you're not.”

Jon Sarabia
“To skate or not to skate . There is no question.”

Jennifer Scott

“It's not what the world holds for you that matters,
it's what you bring to it."

30 Scniors

Constance Thompson
“In complete darkness, we are all the same.
Only our thoughts and wisdom separate us!” JJ

David Valente
“it's better to reign in college than to serve in
Burger King."

Chris Watts
“Knowledge is the knowing that you cannot know.”

Brenda Welch
“One way to prevent conversation from being bor-
ing is to say the wrong thing.” Frank Sheed

Kristi Whitaker
“Lovers come and go but friends are forever!”

Tammy Wilson
“Laugh and the world laughs with you. Weep and
you weep alone.”

Jennifer Young
“Great visions often start with small dreams."

Seniors 31










FACULTY AND STAFF

Philip Chapman Joyce Christian David Corliss
Industrial Artg Nurse Mathematics

Gloria Campagnone
Speclal Ed. Alde

Kay Galloway Darryl Mackey Rosalie Dorm Martha Duncan David Elliot Cynthia Evans Janet Fisher
Hurnanities Homa Economics Supply Clerk Speclal Ed. Alde Nurga

Principal Assistant Principal

Susan Flint Marilyn Goodsell Shirley Grocock S$usan Guinan Patricia Gutteridge

Edward Anderson Janet Boldluc Samuel Bridges
Y Foreign Languages Secretary Art Guidance Secratary

Marcia Abel Carl Adolphson
Physical Education Supply Secretary Auls Mgchanics

Computar Science Mathematics

Trudy Mashagen

Katherine Brown Patricia Bucklar
Science Physical Education Soclal Studies
“What now?” “Are we having fun yet?”

36 Faculty




38 Faculty

. Manning shows off her Homecoming spirit.

Wade Callison

Wade Callison

Michael Keegan
Social Studies

Donna Johnsen
Special Ed. Aide

Meridith Lecorchick
Special Ed. Sec.

Karen Kirk
Spec. Ed. Coordinator

Diane Manning
Business Education

Maureen McQuity
Host Nation

Nancy Mitchell
Music Librarian

Eric Measells

Ms. Rydell takes a ride in the Home-
coming Parade.

Ramona Pelkey
Science

John Reddington
Language Arts

Thelma Rydeli
Special Education

Cynthia Taggart
Forgein Languages

FACULTY NOT PICTURED

Barbara Reddington

Social Studies
Brian Amundson Edwaﬁrd Gibb

-Language Arts -SClenf:e
Thomas Batey Ivan .Hnst,m'

-Mathematics -Science

Susan Karleeses
-Special Education

Dennis Nail
-Language Arts

Kathleen Beristain
-Language Arts

James Fisher
-Science

Gail Reynolds
Mathematics

'
'
' ’
'

Richard Schramm
Business Education

Wade Callison

Ms. Galloway helping to develop young minds.

Gail Tucker
Special Education

Patricia Young
Guidance Counselor

Faculty 39




o

*Put your hands like this, and
smile pretty.”

Bruce Fenn seems to be enjoying
himself on the DOE expedition to
the South Downs Area.

Andi Morgan
“Erik, is this a secret mission, or what?”

40 Uunderclassmen Underclassmen 41




Paul Carver
Kris Catton
Fred Causey
Michelle Clarke
Leann Collins
Rikki Cooper

Dennis Coville

C. J. Croston

Scott D'amour

Wade Callison

Wade Callison Alex Egea

Kelli Wiley and Stephanie White strike a mean pose.

Cesilia Alvarez
Candy Atkinson
Stacey Blake
Denice Bluford
Rusty Burke
Shane Busby

Steve Elsbury

Lynn Carter

Amie Evans
Mike Carter
| Prinice and
P
Wade C wade Callison
ade Callison c . )
Duane Robinson “The Thinker”. Valerie Resolme and Shane Busby enjoy share-a-ride.
42 juniors s



Angel Evans
Kevin Evans
Tom Foulks
Mark Frischmuth
Michael Gates
David Harmeyer

Heather Herlong

Karen Hickman

Jason Knight

Christy Kucherur

‘ Simon Landry

Mary Lipscomb

44 juniors

—A— —

Dennis Smith finds new love in a geography map.

Wade Callison

Shane Busby doing what he does best.

Steve Elsbury TRYING to get buff.

Kameron Frei

Kerri Musico

Tracy Newberry

Scott Nielson

Erik Olson

Anton Orr

Nicole Paschal

Nicole Perkins
Aaron Pierre
Rosalyn Pitts
Tom Player
Melani Potter
Wendy Rausch

Juniors 45




Janice Tomlinson

Darren Reitz
Valerie Resolme Kierstin Trombino
Paul Ringer Jason Van Ness
Frenzica Ruth Tony Visco
Tracy Short Matt Wenick

Jason Singer Stephanie White

Dennis Smith Kelli Wiley

Kari Spang Jason Wilson

Tammy Swiderski Wendy Young

Adam Tenney Tami Younger

Clark Tenney

Wade Callison
“Hey, someone take the pin out!” cries Scott D’Amour.

Jennifer Tezak

Ani Morgan
: “| don’t feel tardy.” agree Karen Hickman and Stephanie White.
A Junioes Juniors 47




Hazel Annett

Sophomores show their spirit ¥y & ¢ '™

Marisa Boudreaux
Stephanie Bowers

Jamal Brewer
Michael Burkhardt
Jonathan Chatman
Amy Colbert
Bethani Cole

Larry Colucci

Kerry Croft
Jeff D’Amour
Matthew Dixon

Andi Morgan = Wade Callisor: / . ,
Bryan Major and Stefanie Wilson, members of Homecom- ¢ ' : vy S0
ing Court, wave to the crowds. Gauwno

“ AR Li N aAnw

“Alison, he is reaily FINE!”

Wade Callison
“| sure is hungry!!!”

Wade Callison

Wade Caltisol A E “What are you looking at?” says Stephanie Bowers.
“Let’s all sing along with Nikkil” ) : F \

LUsas

Andi Morg 3 Wade Callison

No, Kameron, the volleyball game is If you're going to cheat, Tiffany, make it sly.
the other way.

48 Sophomores Sophomores 49




Tara Duff

Misty Dugan
Jethro Fisher
Kameron Frei
Rochelle Gahm
Michelle Gibbons

Pete Gonzalez
Brian Gough
Claire Green

Richard Green

Cedric Harper

Christing Heslop

Kristin Hilliard

Brandy Houston

Stephanie Justen

Sally Key

Michelle Levine

50 Sophomores

>

Wade Callison
Calvin McDowell crams for a history test.

Wade Callison

Catherine, are you trying to copy someone’s homework? burn.

K/ny Gallow'
Joseph Mooney poses for a photo before a Football game.

R

Colby Lewis

Vince Lipscomb
Taylor Lyle

Bryan Major
Glorimar Maldonado
Emilita Marin

LeeAnn Mazzuca
Cliff McDaniel
John McKendrick
Jon McKinnon
Joseph Mooney
Andi Morgan

Roland Perez
Catherine Pichon
Dona Platt
Joseph Platt
Chuck Plummer
Ray Powell

Wade Callison

“lI know the answer is in here somewhere!” says Alison Rath-

Sophomores 51




Lahela Primacio
Joshua Raper
Alison Rathburn
Tomas Renteria
Alison Reynolds
Brenda Reynolds

Kirsten Riess

Nicole Ringer ] ‘

Cedric Robinson
Joseph Rogers
Denise Saunders
Marianne Saunders

52 Sophomores

=5

i

=g Wade Calison
“You want me to do what?” says Jeff D’Amour.

\4

LeeAnn Mazzuca lives to study.

.

!
-

Wade Callis”

T

Greg Merritt
“No, James, you can’t hide the football under your shirt,”
explains coach Anderson.

Brandon Webster
Kelly West

Katie Whitaker
Tiffani Whitner

Stephanie Wilson
James Winton
Billy Wyatt
Wendy Wymer

Amber Shuey
Jacqueline Simpson
Kimberly Simpson
Jason Spann

Bob Thiranan
Rayline Vorhis




93 ARE HERE TO STAY!

President Joe Tezak — always laying around.

Joe Boston
Vanessa Britt
Andre Brown
Maria Brumfield

Wade Callison

Monaca Buel
John Adams
Christopher Ames
A. J. Anderson
Lakisha Anderson Jolin Burtt
Charles Anderson Aaron Campagnone
Jesse Annett Veronica Campbell
Carl Casey
Danielle Chandler
Jeremy Barril

Coral Barnett
Dalmita Benton
Sheila Besterfeldt

Heather Bloom Mike Cherry
Glenn Booker Dave Collins
Angela Couture
Christine Cowley
54 Freshmen Freshmen 55




Takeila Harper
Kristina Henderson
Jeremy Henderson

Amy Hendrix
Donnie Hoffman
Sandra Cowley :
Tom Croom Billy House
Monte Davis
Tasha Davis

Tammy Dotsun

Orlando Jackson
Pam Kearse
Tommy Keller
John Kelly

Tom Kelly

Wendy Ferretti Craig Kyzar

Noah Lafon
Tara Lee
Jennifer Maata
Emma McCalb
Calvin McDowell

Laura Fish Kami McGrady

Melissa Gates

Stacy Gerringer

Chris Guivas Wade Callison

“I don’t think I’'m fine, | know I’'m fine,” thinks Joe Tezak.

Laketha Hampton

— |

Wade Callison
Homecoming Escorts Chris Twist and Anitra Mosley.

Greg Merritt
Go ahead Marcus, pull up those pants!!

56 Freshmen Freshmen 57




Mike Simpson
Dawn Taylor
Joe Tezak
David Tomlinson
Tara Tucker
Tyrone Turner

Chris Twist

Scott Walker
Melissa Wenick
Matt Whaley

Jasula White
Stephanie Whitworth

Stephen Whitworth
Tiffani Williams
Joe Wilson
Heather Young

\

Wade Callison

“Joe, it says that my account is overdrawn by four-hundred dollars!”

Brighten Miller
Nicholas Monks
Alonzo Monroe

Lavonza Monroe

Matt Moore
Scott Morrill
Anitra Mosley
Cheryl Nebeker
Brad Penington

Dave Pennell " 2
Kalani Primacio That Friday feel Mercedes Renteria -1 !
Mercedes Renteria at Friday feeling.
LaDonna Shaner - r—
Heather Shuey —— - Wetia Gatioon
Robert Simmons
“It’s better than share-a-ride,” thinks Tasha Davis.
58 Freshmen Freshmen 59



Chris Duncan
Jason Eaddy
Lakeitha Elliot
Joseph Ellis
Bruce Fenn
Jadyn Fisher

8th Graders At Their Best

Tiana Fisher

Kelly Fossum
Ashley Frischmuth
Bill Foulks

Ronald Gibbons

Kelly Aird Ben Gilmore

Sha-leine Green
Brian Gregory
Jeremy Hindges
Katrina Johnsen
Ryan Kingsley

Lindsey Amundson

Mike Austin

Jennifer Barry
Wade Callison

Monaca Wilson and the 8th grade officers show us their funny side.

Stephanie Blalock
Delia Brown

Mary Beth Bruns
Lacy Butler
Christina Cartella
Michael Carter

Alisa Cherry
Terry Colucci
John Condon

Billy Curtner

Bobbie Jo Dagg
Jennifer D’Amour

Maurgen McQuitty
Ashley Frischmuth is having a very interesting conversation with a resident at the St. lves Day Care Center.

Mr. Keegan's Social Studies classes visit- it really is to bring enjoyment into someone
ed the St. lves Day Care Center during  eise’s life. This beginning foray into the local
Thanksgiving week. Their objective was to  community proved to be beneficial for the stu-
share Thanksgiving “goodies” and traditions  dents as well as the Day Care patients.
with the elderly people who spend one day per
week at the center. Students learned how easy

60 Underclassmen S—






Timothy Acklin
Steve Ambrose
Tiffany Atkinson
Jenifer Austin
Daniel Avery
Stefan Bailey

William Balbough
Karen Blake
Tanya Blalock
Clayton Brown
Jeff Burke

Glen Chandler

April Chaney
Jacob Chumley
Chad Crutcher
Shannon Dale
Kisherra Dalton
Eric Doggit

James Fairbanks
Joan Fenn
Jessica Freeman
Erik Frei
T’Lonya Grimes

Steven Hashagen =

64 Seventh

Chad, the question really isn’t

/th Graders:

that hard!

The New

What really goes on at French restaurants . ..

History class strikes again!!!

Wade Callison

Wade Callison

ecruits

Carla Hendrix
Megan Herron

Heather Johnson
Helen Julian

Scott Kyzar
Kimberly Lackey

Jarrod LaFon
Faye Larkins

Matthew Mancour
Keri McElfresh

Michael Membrila
Jason Miller

Heather Moore
Christina Morrill

Underclassmen 65



Shauna Tenney
geger:%'ggrrnzrc‘nyr Nicole Vannatter
Kristeen Pelkey
Khary Polk
Desiree Raia
Michael Sanchez

Travis Videkovich

lan Schierman h
Michael Warner

James Williams

Joseph Shaw Mike Williams

. Ensley Windham
Wendy Smith J. R. Young

Wade Callison

“Ms. Brown, can we stay here for lunch?

Taurus Stokes

Becky Sullivan

April Tarkington

Wade Callison

P - Wade Callison Jennifer Austin waits anxiously for the bell.
Wade Callison “April, haven’t you grown a little big to be playing with tricycles?!”

“No, we really can’t give you any answers on the test.”

66 Underclassmen Underclassmen 67



Jennifer Scott and Yetta Crawley
-~ “The Posers.”

’ " b. ¥4 i | ! b _." o ‘ A ’ : A : Vi
Ms. Galloway
it W /’y

“You got what for number 67"

Victor Gomez, Nikki Ringer, and
Valerie Resolme put the finishing
touches on their video at Burwell
House.

68 Academics

Wade Caflison






A. H. S. has travelled to many countries
this year including three exchanges, one
Hunanities trip, one Ancient Civ. trip, and
of course MUN. The countries visited
consist of Spain, Germany, France, Hol-
land, Egypt, and Italy.

e o AN NP
















e

” N
ey

Greg Merritt
Front row: Tracey Newberry, Jody Rogers, Bethani Cole, Mr. Amundson. Middle row: Jason Carpenter, Mary Lipscomb,
Jeanette Ferrone, Tammy Wilson, Nicole Frey, Tara Duff, Eric Olson. Back row: Matt Wenick, Alison Reynolds, Shane
Busby, Kris Catton, Carrie Pasqual, Dona Platt.

Greg Merritt
Front row: Wade Callison, Mrs. Manning, Pete Dixon. Middle row: Bob Thiranan, Amy Johnsrud, Vince Lipscomb. Back
row: Larry Colucci, Andi Morgan, Kameron Frei, David Harmeyer, Jethro Fisher.

AdVISOrS ...ccccvevienee. Diane Manning
w5 . . ) B e, Trudy Hashagen
, Editor in chief ............. Larry Colucci

Managing editor ........ Amy Johnsrud

Photo editor .............. Wade Callison

Staff o Pete Dixon

.......................... David Harmeyer
.......................... Vince Lipscomb
............................... Andi Morgan
............................. Tara Resolme
.............................. Bob Thiranan

Wade Callison
Jeanette Ferrone finishes her ‘masterpiece’. /

" /_/
~ < s \W|

Andi Morgan
Larry Colucci and Wade Callison work hard to meet a deadline.

. ) 4
Wade Callison

Shane Busby, Eric Olson, and Jeanette Ferrone are busy trying to meet their
deadline.
82 Sparks Yearbook 83



Model

United
Nations

Greg Merritt
1st Row: Amy Johnsrud, Bethani Cole, Mary Lipscomb, Stephanie Justin. 2nd Row: Taylor
Lyle, Dennis Smith, Mark Frishmuth, Tom Player, and Christell Moreadith. Not Pictured: Jody
Rogers, Jethro Fisher.

. .:, =
Wade Callison
Ms. McQuitty, or is it one of the seven dwarfs?

Greg Merritt
Top row: Chris Twist, Alison Reynolds, Wade Callison, Bethani Cole. ) _ }
Middle row: Jack Kelly, Matt Whaley, Pete Dixon, Kami McGrady, Ms. 5 W Ny g
Maureen McQuitty. Bottom row: Tom Kelly, Tahmika Ruth, Joe Tez- e ok’ }'ﬁ;;{.;; “d
ak, Misty MacLean, Tara Tucker. % = A
‘L~

Stephanie Justin

Amy Johnsrud

Wade Callison
Above: Christell Moreadith announces Belgium Tara Tucker loses a contact in Scotland.
is present during roll call. Top Right: Taylor
Lyle, Amy Johnsrud, and Jody Rogers observe
the General Assembly. Right: Dennis Smith
and Ambassador Mark Frishmuth show off

their suits before the start of lobbying.

3..1;_ S
Wade Callison

Pete Dixon waits for Ms. B to whittle him a chair.

Amy Jonnsrud

84 Model United Nations Duke of Edinburgh’s Award 85



Greg Merritt

Front: Stephanie Blalock, Wade Callison, Christeli Moreadith, Tracy Newberry, Tammy Dotson, Tahmika
Ruth, Misty MacLean, Jackie Simpson, Kameron Frei, Frenzica Ruth, Kierstin Trombino. Back: Joe Tezak,
Chris Twist, Peter Dixon, Amy Johnsrud, Ramona George, Bryan Major, Kerry Dozier, Monica Wilson, Jody
Rodgers, Ricky Young, Alison Reynolds, Angel Evans, Constance Thompson.

Maureen McQuity
Ms. Galloway admires Mona’s leadership skills.
86 Student Council

Kay Galloway
“Come on Mona, you're boring us,” think Jenifer
Young and Frenzica Ruth.

Alison Reynolds and Nicole Ringer eat during NJHS.

Wade Callison

S

Ms. Pelkey, Wade Callison, Amy Johnsrud, David Valente,
Kiersten Trombino, Frenzica Ruth.

Wade Callison

Top left: Aaron Campagnone, Jack Kelly, Heather Shuey, Dawn Taylor, Cheryl Nebeker, Craig Kyzar, Tom Kelly,
Stephanie Bowers, Tahmika Ruth, Leslie Riess, Maria Brumfield, Christine Cowley, Brighten Miller, Mrs. Romana
Pelkey, Larry Colucci, Cedric Harper, Alison Reynolds, Nicole Ringer, and Amber Shuey.

-

°
i




SENIORS

Pete Dixon, Vice President
Wade Callison, President
Tammy Wilson, Treasurer
Jennifer Young, Secretary

JUNIORS

Kierstin Trombino, Vice Pres.
Frenzica Ruth, President
Angel Evans, Treasurer
Valerie Resolme, Secretary

SOPHOMORES

Bethani Cole, Vice President
Bryan Major, Treasurer
Nikki Ringer, President
Kameron Frei, Secretary

88 Class Officers

The Class

Wade Calison

Wade Callison

Wade Callison

r
Officers

Wade Callison

.h——‘

Wade Callison

S $

FRESHMEN

Chris Twist, Vice President
Christine Cowley, Treasurer
Joe Tezak, President
Melissa Wenick, Secretary

8th

GRADERS

Tahmika Ruth, Vice President
Stephanie Blalock, Treasurer
Monica Wilson, President

Ashley Frischmuth, Secretary

4

7th GRADERS

Ricky Young, President

Jim Fairbanks, Vice President
Joan Fenn, Secretary

Mary Porter, Treasurer

Class Officers 89



praen

A ne=s

Srm e AL

Spanish Club

’
£

~

fi
%' B

7
»

Greg Merritt

Front row: Laura Fish, Tiffani Williams, Joe Tezak, Michelle Orr, Melanie Gates. Second row: Ms. Taggart, Chris Twist,
Tasha Davis, Noah Lafon, Glenn Booker, Kelli Wiley. Third row: Tiffani Dozier, Lisa Anderson, Kami McGrady, Heather
Shuey, Vanessa Britt. Back row: Lakeitha Hampton, Dennis Smith, David Pennell, Andi Morgan, Richard Green, Mike
Cherry, Monica Buell.

LZOZMXIOTM

90 Language Clubs

Greg Merritt
Front row: Jennifer Maata, Tara Tucker. Second row: Angela Coture, Stacey Blake, Bethani Cole.
Third row: Nicola Frey, Angel Evans, Dawn Taylor. Back row: Alison Reynolds, Brighten Miller,
Anton Orr, Nicole Perkins.

Was Germany fun or what!

Greg Merritt

Back row: Christy Kucherer,
Kiersten Trombino, Ken Baxley,
Tyrone Turner, Scott Walker,
John McKinnon, Jeremy Baril.
Middle row: Amie Evans, Tam-
my Swiderski, Wendy Rausch,
Misty Dugan, Joe Boston, Mike
Burkhardt, Dennis Coville.
Front row: Mrs. Taggart, Matt
Dixon, Tammy Dotson, Chris-
tine Cowley, Janice Tomlinson,
Shane Fadness.

Language Clubs 91

e













“If Only For One

Larry Colucci
Prom Court- Aaron Pierre, Kelli Wiley, Prince and Princess. Kevin Dozier, Ramona George, King and
Queen.

Larry Coluss:
No, it's not a wedding! It's Prom!

Larry Colucci

“My shoes are too tight,” thinks Tarn Hunt-
er.

- . = “|s ham’ up tonight?”
. 3 »
0\ AU
\\‘l}u —

“Say cheese!”

Larry Colucci

“Don’t worry, you look fine Alaine.” Get Down Funky!
' Larry Colucci

“Aaron, there’s something on your chin!”

ey e Ta—— § “We are family ..."
: & <

Larry Colucci










“Use your head Joel”

104 sports

Dave Harmeyer makes his move.

Greg Merr
“Take off the coat Bethani - it’s not that coid,” says
Katie Whitaker.

Sports 105






Volleyball Hits The Net

Greg Merritt
Seniors: Jeanette Ferrone and Renee Harrison.

Greg Merritt

Top: Valerie Resolme. Middle: Pat Buckler - Coach, Nicole Ringer, Marisa
Boudreaux, Jeanette Ferrone, Kirsten Trombino. Bottom: Karen Hickman,

Alison Reynolds, Renee Harrison. Varsity Regular Season
1-8

UK Tournament
AHS vs. LC
15-10, 15.7
AHS vs. GC
11-15, 10-15

Semi-Final
AHS vs. Crougton
9-15, 4-15

Wade Callison
The volleyball team show off their marching skills during Alconbury’s first parade.

108 Volleyball

3me—

ETTRS T 5

JUNIOR VARSITY

Greg Merritt

Top: Stephany Whithworth, Melissa Gates. Middle: Glorimar Mal:_io-
nado, Shiloh Booth. Bottom: Kameron Frei, Amber Shuey, Monica

Buell.

Wade Callison

J. V. Regular Season
4-5

Volleyball 109



Cross Country Runs Wild!

Cross Country started with sev-
eral returning varsity runners, and
the Junior High program was reintro-
duced. Alconbury had one of the
strongest men’s Varsity teams in its
history, led by Scott D’Amour and
Steve Elsbury, team captains. At the
finals, Alconbury took third, sur-
passed only by ASL and Lakenheath.
Scott D’Amour and Steve Elsbury
made All-Conference by placing
sixth and seventh respectively. Joe
Tezak took thirteenth, Duane Robin-
son took twenty-sixth, and Pete Gon-
zalez had thirty-first.

hmeon rei
Scott D’Amour and Joe Tezak make their move at
Woodbridge.

Gerg Merritt

Top row, L to R: Chris Duncan, Jeff Burke, Thelma Rydell Asst. Coach, April Chaney, Eric
Frei. Middle row: Maria Stevens, Misty Maclean. Front row: Jennifer D’Amour

Greg Merritt
Top row, L to R: Kenneth Baxley, Trevor Blackburn, Wade Callison, Larry Colucci, Simon
Landry. Middle row: Joe Tezak, Chris Twist, Lynn Carter, Cheryl Nebeker. Front: Steve
Elsbury.

i

Wade Callison

“If | can pull this, can | put weight on it?” “Are we ready or what?!” . -  Wade Calison
Eric Frei starts off with a foot over the line, as everyone waits for the gun.

110 Cross Counury \ Cross Country 111









Lady Dragons Burn Up the Court

Top Row: Elaina
McDowell, Renee
Harrison, Angel Ev-
ans, Stephanie Bow-
ers, Coach Chap- =
man, Coach Daly,
Valerie Resolme, Ro-
salyn Pitts, Catherine
Pichon, Renee Reid.
Middle Row: Gala
Flethcher, Kameron
Frei, Marissa Bou-
dreaux, Stephanie
Wilson, Kami
McGrady. Bottom
Row: Lakeitha Hamp-
ton, and Allison
Reynolds.

C e
Wade Callison

Greg Merritt

AHS 43 Greenham 36

Common
AHS 37 Croughton 54
AHS 48 ASL 57

AHS 31 Lakenheath 45
AHS 38 Woodbridge 36
AHS 32 London 56

AHS 39 Greenham 37 1

AHS 48 Woodbridge 46
AHS 47 Croughton 49
AHS 51 London 34 |
AHS 41  ASL ol
AHS 43 Lakenheath 52 '
UK Tournament: ‘
AHS 52 London 56

Central
AHS 29 Woodbridge 36

"Wade Calllson o Lakeitha Hampton
Renee Harrison, Gala Fletcher and Renee Reid. Rosalyn Pitts shows her dazzling dribbling. Gala Fletcher hustles to gain control of a loose ball in a game vs. Woodbridge.

116 Girls Basketball Girls Basketball 117




GRAPPLERS

Wade Callison

Chris Matthews lays on a mean crossface.
wade Callison

‘ Captain Pete Dixon in on a takedown.

Greg Merritt
Top Row: Coach Gibb, Mike Burkhart, Chris Matthews, David Harmeyer, Roger Cross, Coach Garcia, Matt Moore, Rich Key, Richard
Green, Christy Maden, Coach Bridges. Bottom Row: Matt Dixon, Nathan Smith, Joe Tezak, Pete Dixon, Mark Frischmuth, Chris Twist, ‘
Komin Murphy, Jamal Brewer

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS w L T

Joe Tezak 10 3

Jamal Brewer 2 8

Richard Green 1 11

Chris Twist 2 8

Richard Key 7 5 1

Komin Murphy 10 2 1

Mark Frischmuth 10 3

Pete Dixon 10 3

David Harmeyer 10 3

Chris Matthews 3 6

Matt Moore 7 5 1 -
ete Dixon

;?E:'Bﬁ::z:rt ‘: 2 Captain Mark Frischmuth with a powerful pin.

Matt Dixon 2 4

Alconbury Wrestling team finishes 3rd place in UK

UK Champs: Runners Up:
PR Komin Murphy (135) Richard Key (130) 3rd Place: 4th Place:
reg Merri : : , . .
Top Row: Roger Cross, Pete Dixon Bottom Row: Chris Matthews, Davig Harmeyer. (152) 53572,;;: ((11043? Mk Feactmuit (4] Ifggts A;If-:/clif; ((112859!)

118 wrestling Richard Key, Komin Murphy Wrestling 119

R —



Pete Dixon

A O

Trudi Hashagen

Rodney Briggman and Roger Cross powering their way to U.K.
finals.

120 Track

Pete Dixon; up, up, away and unstoppable.

- P e et 1R ~ .
3 T 2 PR ~ap Ty Sime 4 ye e
< 2 N .__J-'. e : . . a A -

i - - 3 ‘, ) T >

P e
’ ) Trudh Hashagen
Top row; Jennifer Maata, Tara Tucker, Kerry Dozier, Rodney Briggman, Mike Carter, Mike Gates,

Matt Moore, Ebony Shaw, Ann McDowell, Larry Colucci, Roger Cross. Bottom row: Tania Elliott,
Angel Evans, Chuck Plummer, Duane Robinson, Richard Green, Tiffany Dozier, Cheryl Nebeker, Pete

Dixon.

Wade Callison

= y ~ Pete Dixon
Tania Elliott, was a “Lil Bit” too quick for the rest of the U. K.

Angel Evans, happy to see the
end of a day’s practice.

Pete Dixon

S SRR
i

..x\.."'l'— ; ‘_-‘gl:.-,. .

. X X Trudi Hashagen

Kerry Dozier brings home a win after a long run.

Track 121



Louis Hashagen
Tomas Player uses the ‘eyes-
closed’ technique.

Louis Hashagen
Jon Sarabia kicks dirt in frustration.

Louis Ha
! ‘5“" Tony Visco with the pre-game salute.
\.
[ { Pt 4%

Back row: Jon Sarabia, Carrie Pascual, Ray Powell, David Harmeyer, Alan Armitage, Scott Walker, Vince Lipscomb,
David Valente, Mark Howard, Victor Gomez. Front row: Joe Tezak, Roland Perez, Tom Player, Tony Visco, Alex Egea,

Chris Twist, Pete Hashagen.
Regular Season

Alconbury 2 Greenham 0
Common
Alconbury 1 Croughton 2
Alconbury 4 London
Central 2
Alconbury 0 Lakenheath 5

Alconbury 1 Greenham 0
Common
Alconbury 2 Woodbridge 1
Alconbury 2 Croughton 1
Alconbury 5 London
Central 2
| Alconbuty 0  Lakenheath 1
| Alconbury 2 Woodbridge 2
Tournament
Alconbury 0 London

Central 1
Alconbury 0 Woodbridge 1
Louts Hashagen Louis Hashagen  Alconbury 2 Croughton 1

Mark Howard warming up in All-Confer- Lt 8 . : Astmabt ooes o Al A
ence form. g pose from rmitage. oT

Louis Hashagen

David Harmeyer defends against a Wood-
bridge player‘! g Alex Egea - ready to play.

Soccer 123

122 Soccer




Game, Set, and Match!

Mister Kelly ‘foot faults’ during service practice.

Greg Merritt
Back row: Coach Pat Buckler, Brighten Miller, Tasha Davis, Lisa Anderson, Dalmita Benton, Donnie Hoffman, Chris
Matthews, Rich Key. Middle row: Manager Lahela Primacio, Glorimar Maldonado, Christine Cowley, Tony Whitley,
Alison Reynolds, Captain Wade Callison, Noah Lafon, Tom Kelly. Front row: Jack Kelly, Monica Buell, Kierstin Trom-
bino, Melissa Gates, Maria Brunfield, Laura Fish, Tiffany Williams.

»
[
% |
\
|
¥
- , P " : Wade Calison
: oah Lafon feels the de i
124 Tennis Rich Key winds up for the swing, while captain Wade Callison awaits the result. 2 ToTmmAton R N awings past mT?nl,l;is 125




BALL STRIKE  OUT

n

v : \ " ...
e P, ,‘a‘m
SR e ., s

Front row: Tammy Dotsun, Amber Shuey, Bethani Cole, Alison Reynolds, LeeAnn Mazzuca, Dona Platt. Back row: Ms. Colleen McAler-
ney, Constance Thompson, Nicc Frey, Cesilia Alvarez, Stacey Blake, Valerie Resoime, Christell Moredith, Gala Fletcher, Jeanette
Ferrone, Nikki Ringer, Yetta Crawley, Rochelle Gahm, Tammy Wilson, Tara Resolme, Ralph Mazzuca. Not Pictured: Michelle Orr.

Although the softball team only took
sixth place, they were #1 in spirit.

It was a fun filled season with a won-
derful team and spirited coach.

Coleen McAlerney

126 Softball

Coleen McAlerney

No, she’s not the pitcher from Laken-
heath!

What a stance!

Colesn McAlerney
Charlie! LEAVE BETHANI ALONE!

Softball 127







The Year

In Sports

130 The Year in Sports










mﬂug(

Comptroller
Contracting
Resource Plans _
Combat Support Group
Chapel
Civil Engineers
Security Police

Services Squadren

Air Base Operability

Airfield Management

Mission Support Squadron
Morale, Welfare & Recreation
2166th Communications Squadron
10th Tactical Fighter Wing Clinic
1367th Audiovisual Squadron
496th Recon Tech Squadron

Weather Squadron
PME Schoel Squadron

Wing Command Swction
History
~" .. Community Relations Advisor
Combat Readiness Division
Safety
Staff Judge Advocate
Public Affairs
Operations
509th Tactical Fighter Squadron
511th Tactical Fighter Squadron
Royal Air Force
-~ Maintenance
Aircraft Generation Squadron
Component Repair Squadron
Equipment Maintenance Squadron
Resource Management
Supply Squadron
Transportation Squadron

et

10th Tartical Fighter Wing
R.A.H. Alconbury,

Luglann

Commander, Col Mike McGin
. /
¢Ir—~ W

Vice Commander, Cd(Jim Kelly

DCS, Operations, Col Art Hedlund

Vt..
Commander CSG Col Dave Burke
in ce Skip Heynolds esource Manag
\_4

10 Chnrc Commander, Lt Col Reb Parke

@u/zﬁ’nz (on____

9166\Comm Sq Cmdr, Lt Col Leon Curtis Olson

h(B SUCCESS

TO THE CLASS OF 1990
FIRST OF A NEW DECADE

FROM

THIS YEAR'S HIGH-
SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHER
MICHAEL A.
COWLEY

PORTRAIT SPECIALIST

PHONE NOW TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS
ST. IVES (0480) 68701

L Maata, Jennifer 57, 90, 121
Mackey, Darryl 34, 36
Maclean, Misty 76, 85, 86, 111, 140, 142

Lackey, Kimberly 65, 76, 78, 143 Major, Bryan 14, 48, 51, 86, 88, 101, 107, 142,
147

Lafon, Jerrod 65, 76, 79

Lafon, Noah 57, 71, 77, 90, 124, 125
Landry, Jeremy Jer 26, 32

Landry, Simon 44, 110

Larkins, Faye 65

Lauzon, Jenny 62, 76

Lawrence, Chris 62, 76

Lecorchick, Meridith 38

Lee, Sondra 62

Lee, Tara 57

Lester, Philip “Troll” 26, 32, 81
Levine, Michelle 50

Levine, Scott 62

Lewis, Colby 51, 78, 106, 114, 115, 138
Lipscomb, Mary 44, 82, 84, 139, 140, 143
Lipscomb, Vince 51, 83, 122, 156

Lyle, Taylor 51, 84, 106

Maldonado, Glorimar 51, 109, 124
Maldonado, Ralph 62
Mancour, Matthew 65, 76
Manning, Diane 38, 83, 156
Marin, Emilita 51
Martin, Candi 7%
Mathison, Eric 78
Mathison, Kahl 143
Matthews, Chris “Welch” 16, 32, 118, 119, 124
Mazzuca, LeeAnn 5, 51, 52, 81, 113, 126, 140
Mazzuca, Ralph 126
Mazzuca, Ryan 62, 76
McAlerney, Colleen 126
McCaleb, Emma 57
McDaniel, CIiff 51
McDowell, Ann 121
McDowell, Calvin 50, 57
M McDowell, Elaina 116, 117
McElfresh, Keri 65, 76

McGinty, Tim 2, 21, 26, 70
McGrady, Kami 57, 85, 90, 116
McKendrick, John 51

McKinnon, Jon 51, 91

McQuity, Maureen 38, 71, 85
Measells, Eric 38, 76, 77

Measells, Maggie 77, 79, 142
Membrila, Michael 65

Merritt, Greg 156

Miller, Brighten 58, 87, 90, 124, 140
Miller, Jason 65

Miller, Troy 62

Mitchell, Nancy 38

Monks, Nicholas 58, 77

Monroe, Alonzo 58

Monroe, Lavonza 58

Mooney, Joseph 50, 51, 106, 114, 143
Moore, Carlos 62, 63

Moore, Heather 65

Moore, Matt 58, 106, 118, 119, 121

Moreadith, Christell 6, 26, 77,80, 81, 84, 86, 126,

146
Morgan, Andi 51, 81, 83, 90, 156
Morrill, Christina 65
Morrill, Scott 58 :
Mosley, Anitra 14, 57, 58
Murphy, Cherry 66, 79, 140
Murphy, Jimmy 62, 138
Musico, Kerri 45

N-O

Nail, Dennis 39

Nawrocki, Vicei “EIf* 24, 27, 32, 70
Nebeker, Cheryl 58, 77, 87, 110, 121, 140
Nebeker, Shauna 21, 27

Nelson, Cybil 62, 76

Newberry, Tracy 45, 82, 86

Nielsen, Blakeney 27

Nielson, Scott 45

O’Connor, Sean 66, 79

Olson, Eric 45, 82

Olson, Kris 62

Orr, Anton 45, 90, 140

Orr, Michelle “Double Mint” 27, 32, 90, 126

P

Park, Mike “Crazy Horse” 27, 32, 76, 77, 106,
128

Parker, Latoya 79

Parker, Lisa 27, 32

Paschal, Nickolle 45

Pasqual, Carrie 82, 122

Pelkey, Kristeen 66, 79

Pelkey, Ramona 39, 87
Penington, Brad 58

Pennell, David 58, 30

Perez, Margo 62, 141

Perez, Rafael 77, 106

Perez, Roland 51, 122

Perkins, Nicole 45, 90

Pichon, Catherine 51, 78, 112, 116
Pichon, Severin 62, 79

Pierre, Aaron 45, 98, 106, 114
Pitts, Rosalyn 45, 116

Platt, Dona 51, 78, 82, 126, 138, 143
Platt, Joe 51, 77

Player, Tom 45, 84, 122, 123

Plummer, Chuck 15, 51, 106, 120, 121, 128, 129,

189, 143
Polk, Khary 66, 79
Porter, Bruce 62

Porter, Mary 62, 79, 89, 138
Potter, Melani 45, 142
Powell, Nish 62

Powell, Ray 51, 122
Primacio, Kalani 58, 77
Primacio, Lahela 52, 124
Pugh, Jason “Puff’ 30, 32

Q=R

Qualey, Jeremy 62, 76
Quevy, Alan 62

Raia, Desiree 66

Raper, Joshua 52, 106, 115

Rathburn, Alison 51, 52, 77, 78

Rausch, Wendy 45, 91, 93

Reddington, Barbara 39

Reddington, John 39

Reid, Renee “Shorty” 30, 32, 116

Reiss, Leslie 62

Reitz, Darren 46

Renteria, Mercedes 58

Renteria, Tomas 52, 140, 141

Resolme, Tara “Bert” 32, 126, 156

Resolme, Valerie 14, 43, 46, 68, 70, 80, &8, 108,
116, 126, 129, 143

Reynolds, Alison 48, 52, 82, 85, 86, 87, 90, 108,
116, 124, 126, 129, 139, 143

Reynolds, Brenda 52

Reynolds, Chad 81

Reynolds, Gail 39, 148, 149

Reynolds, Kimberly 76, 138

Riess, Kirsten 52

Riess, Leslie 78, 87

Ringer, Nikki 48,52, 68, 80, 87, 88, 108, 126, 142

Ringer, Paul 46, 139, 142, 143

Roberts, Paul 62

Robertson, Jennifer 62

Robinson, Cedric 52, 106, 114

Robinson, Duane 42, 80, 110, 12}

Robinson, Mike 115

Rodgers, Jody “Hody™ 30, 32, 70, 80, 82, 84, 86

Rogers, Joseph 52

Rowe, Danielle 62

Russel, Tori 62, 79

Ruth, Frenzica 46, 81, 86, 87, 88

Ruth, Tahmika 62, 76, 85, 86, 87, 89, 140

Rutledge, Steve 62, 138, 139, 142

Rydell, Thelma 38, 39, 111

S

Saisuwan, Komin “Muc” 30, 32, 94, 106, 118,
119, 128, 152

Sanchez, Michael 66, 76

Sarabia, Jon “Kimosabi” 7, 30, 32, 77, 80, 106,
122, 128, 129

Saunders, Denise 52

Saunders, Marianne 52

Schierman, Ian 66

Schramm, Richard 39

Scott, Jennifer “Turtle” 30, 32, 69, 80, 147

Seboldt, Brenna 62, 139

Shaner, LaDonna 58

Shaw, Ebony 121, 129

Shaw, Joseph 66, 76, 79

Short, Tracy 46

Shuey, Amber 53. 78, 81, 87, 109, 126

Shuey, Heather 58, 87, 90

Simmons, Robert 58

Simpson, Jacqueline 53, 86

Simpson, Kimberly 53, 138

Congratulations to
the Class of 1990
BEST OF LUCK
17th Logistics Staff

RAF CHICKSANDS

v

OwWC

CONGRATULATIONS
CLASS OF 1990!










Best 8th Couple: Misty Maclean
and Bill Folks

Outgoing Sophomores: Nikki
Ringer and Bryan Major

*

Larry Colucci

Best All-Around 8th: Maggie
Measells and Steve Rutelage

142 Superlatives

Most Popular 8th: Tanya Blalock and Eric

Doggit

Larry Colucci

Larry Colucci

Sportiest 7th: Chad Crutcher and
T’Lonya Grimes

Larry Colucci
Best All-Around Freshmen: Chris Twist
and Lakeitha Hampton

ol

Larry Colucci
Outgoing 8th: Brian Gregory and Kisha Wil-
son

[ ~‘/
Larry Colucci
Best Freshmen Couple: Takeila Harp-
er and Gienn Booker

- Larry Colucci
Smartest 7th: Jeff Burke and
Kim Lackey

=

o =

Larry Colucci
Sportiest Freshmen: Joe Tezak and
Lakeitha Hampton

< Larry Colucci
Best All-Around Sopho-
mores: Cedric Harper and
Dona Platt

Larry Colucci

Most Popular Juniors: Mary Lipscomb and
Chuck Plummer

Not Pictured:

Juniors

Outgoing: Paul Ringer and Val-
erie Resolme

Sophomores

Sportiest: Joseph Mooney and
Alison Reynolds

Smartest: Tara Duff and Cedric
Harper

Best Looks: Brandon Webster
and Rochelle Gahm

7th grade

Flirts: Kahl Mathison and Ni-
cole Vannatter

Superlatives 143



PATRONS

Ms. Trudy Hashagen

Lt. Col. and Mrs. Jay Howard
CMSgt. and Mrs. Roger Johnsrud
Mike Keegan

Maj. Perry Kyzer

SMSgt and Mrs. Angus Lester
Col. and Mrs. Mike McGinty
SMSgt. and Mrs. Robert Musico
SMSgt. and Mrs. Steven Norton
TSgt. and Mrs. Charles Short
Capt. and Mrs. Larry Singer
MSgt. and Mrs. Joe Stoddard

Lt. Col. and Mrs. Raymond Trombino
TSgt. and Mrs. Joseph Wilson
MSgt. Joseph Young

MSgt. and Mrs. Charles Barry
Capt. and Mrs. Lesley Baxley
CMSgt. and Mrs. Paul Barnhill
Sam Bridges

Col. and Mrs. David Burke

Mrs. Orlinda Chumley

Lt. Col. and Mrs. Zollie Cole
Mr. and Mrs. Patrick Colucci
CMSgt. and Mrs. Leonard Dagg
MSgt. and Mrs. John Ferretti
Mr. and Mrs. Robert Ferrone
MSgt. and Mrs. John Frey
MSgt. and Mrs. Victor Gomez
TSgt. and Mrs. Bennie Hampton
Maj. Carlisle Harrison, Jr.

The iﬂrputg "Qinj‘zitﬁénzhn for Operations and the

508th and 511th Tactical Fighter Squadrons

Congratulations and best wishes
for the future
to the
Alconbury High School Class of 1990

144 Ads and Index

AAFES ="

ggRGER

ING

-

OF RAF ALCONBURY

WISHES ALL THE BEST
TO
THE GRADUATING CLASS
OF 1990!




.

\ )
s [ 3
Andi Morgan ' HA(‘&,‘«*

“This is C. J. Croston coming to you live Christell Moreadith
from A. H. S.” “Dearly beloved. We are gathered here
today ... ” preaches Wade Callison.

Amy Johnsrud
Kristi Whitaker and Christell Moreadith look in the distance for Jeff.

; . “Another drink on the house,” announces
Ay dobrisfig Wade Callison Chris Twist.

A “When in Rome, do as the Romans do,” quotes Rusty “Happy 18th Birthday, Pete Dixon!” Mrs. Taggart
Burke.

Last

David “King” Valente gets down to nature in London.

- Glimpse

Bryan Majors and Stephanie Wilson dance the
night away.
Wade Callison

Amy Johnsrud poses with London’s Town “Look at him!” exclaims Melanie Gates and Jen-
Cryer. nifer Scott.
Christell Moreadith

Amy Johnsrud
Jeremy Henderson “We aren't late for class!”

Tara Tucker finds a new sport for af-

ter school.

Melissa
Gates and
Laura Fish
enjoy their

trip to
Spain.

A Last Glimpse 147

Mrs. Taggan










Alrbury }@1 School Boosters”
feally arnt " Dragon tir tals !
We wgt o:l; groduates...

Quck and
:ﬁxdh in ﬂwmml}:;s that
Near Fails!

Lynn Carter awaits the activity bus at 5:30.
Wade Callison

152 Ads and Index

Larry Colucci

Komin Murphy takes share-a-ride in style!

"

Tony Visco and Tanya Elliot mak‘:‘;ygren
couple.

Officers Wives Crub
Helping to build a better commiunity.

Congratulations Seniors. Best of luck to you and ail the roturning
classas for the future.

Andi‘M gan
Baby day was a big hitl! i

The RAF Alconbury
EWC

wishes
best of luck
to the
graduating class
of
1990

Nicola,

A very special daughter and sis-
ter, may you find every chal-
lenge you take brings you joy.
We love you very much,

Mum, Dad, and Darran

== L
Larry Colucci
Ms. Beristain enjoys reading aloud, yes she does!

Solucci
Mr. Hashagen after the victory wﬁy

Ads and Index 153




Liike thoti fine avlomobide...

BOTH OUR NAMES STAND FORTHE FINEST
QUALITY, CRAFTSMANSHIP, AND =

Class Rings

Internstionsl Office

Diplomas Murnbecgut Sifasus 14
LLUD Wiswbadsti=belhulis ln
Musl diecmany
Commencement Taluphunes (08122) 32222
Invitations FAXG DL122-32350
Naln Headquarters
Awards and LG, balluur Cu,, loc.
Trophies 3 County 5erest

Attlabusu, HA 02701
Caps and Gowns JSoa
Tulaphone! 508 2223600

Letter Jackets Valeat 9200w

Congratulations Amy!

You've grown up! Life is what you
make it, make it “THE BEST!”

We are so proud of youll!

Love,

Mom, Dad, and Kristi

154 Ads and Index

Pete Dixon

From the day you
were born we knew you
were special. You have
made us so very proud.

So now as you leave
home to follow your
dreams, remember we
love you and will al-
ways be here for you.
Love,

Dad, Mum, Ben, Bryony

) Andi M
«“Amy Johnsrud, if | teach you nothing else in high school, at least Il have
taught you how to make a cup of coffee!”

¢ i Pete Dixon

David Harmeyer selects a photo for his layout.

To our sons Kevin and Kerry Dozier

Watching you grow-up with your humor, sensitivity and concern for
others makes us proud to be your parents. We love you very much.
Congratulations on your graduation!

Mom and Dad

W
e -
.












